

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13121/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2005 in RSA No. 951/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HANS RAJ & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondent by registered post A.D.
with an additional notice to be forwarded through the Civil Judge
(Jr. Division) Rewari with reference to Civil Suit No.599/97/90
decided on 3.2.2000 by Smt. Anita Dahiya, HCS, Civil Judge (Jr.
Division), Rewari.

List the matter on 18.7.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar